
Communiqué no. 2916-20 October 2024

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
Semifinals  /  Demi-finales

Results  /  Résultats

Sun 20 Oct 2024 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

9.681

74.372

9.755

73.808

1 160 LAVREYSEN Harrie NED Winner Winner Q

2 147 OTA Kaiya JPN +0.132 +0.042

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

9.933

72.486

10.162

70.852

10.087

71.379

1 158 HOOGLAND Jeffrey NED +0.243 Winner Winner Q

2 179 PAUL Nicholas TTO Winner +0.169 +9.271

Progression rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.

LEGEND

Q Qualified
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