



BALLERUP - COPENHAGEN DENMARK



16-20 October 2024 Communiqué no. 29

Men's Sprint / Vitesse hommes Semifinals / Demi-finales Results / Résultats

Sun 20 Oct 2024 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	NAT	Race 1	Race 2	Decider
				200m Time:	9.681	9.755	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	74.372	73.808	
	1	160	LAVREYSEN Harrie	NED	Winner	Winner	Q
	2	147	OTA Kaiya	JPN	+0.132	+0.042	
				200m Time:	9.933	10.162	10.087
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	72.486	70.852	71.379
	1	158	HOOGLAND Jeffrey	NED	+0.243	Winner	Winner Q
	2	179	PAUL Nicholas	TTO	Winner	+0.169	+9.271

Progression rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.

Q Qualified

TITLE PARTNER

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provide

Timing and Results provided by TISSOT

Report Created SUN 20 OCT 2024 12:10

OFFICIAL PARTNER

OFFICIAL SUPPLIER

Page 1/1





MAIN PARTNER







BORDING

HOST PARTNER













ticketmaster